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Northern
Div 2 East match 3 - Gatshead bert E § = 6 June 2009 bert § =
Men's 100m A Wind= Men's 100m B Wind=
1 3 AKurkmas GATESHEAD 11.16 4] 1 66 R Francis WAKEFIELD 11.63
2 6 | Mitchell WAKEFIELD 11.44 o4} 2 33 AWilkinson GATESHEAD 11.75
3 5 HHarris MIDDMAN 11.53 3 11 MCrawley BORDER 12.13
4 1 ASmith BORDER 12.09 4 22 S(lifford DURHM CITY 12.49
5 2 PDonaghy DURHM CITY 12.13 5 55 EHills MIDDMAN 12.75
6 4 Klott HEATON 15.24 6 44 PWiliams HEATON 13.45
Men's 200m A Wind= Men's 200m B Wind=
15 BStephenson MIDDMAN 23.15 o4} 1 55 CCardon MIDDMAN 22.85 M
2 3 AWilkinson GATESHEAD 23.56 2 66 RFrancis WAKEFIELD 23.19 |
3 6 IMitchell WAKEFIELD 23.87 3 33 MFerguson GATESHEAD 23.63
4 2 MDonaghy DURHM CITY 25.42 4 22 S(lifford DURHM CITY 25.87
5 4 P Williams HEATON 27.86 5 44 GZoppi HEATON 28.67
6 1 ASmith BORDER 28.96 6
Men's 400m A Men's 400m B
1 6 ARobinson WAKEFIELD 51.34 4] 1 33 MEliott GATESHEAD 51.18 |
2 3 Jlowden GATESHEAD 53.18 2 66 CSimpson WAKEFIELD 51.42 M
3 5 TMurphy MIDDMAN 53.32 3 22 |lInkster DURHM CITY 51.89 |
4 1 MCrawley BORDER 54.73 4 55 JCox MIDDMAN 54.17
5 2 0McArdle DURHM CITY 55.22 5 44 DRobins HEATON 68.80
6 4 PWiliams HEATON 61.30 6
Men's 800m A Men's 800m B
13 CPar GATESHEAD 1.53.80 1 33 ARowlands GATESHEAD 1.58.24
2 5 AMorrell MIDDMAN 1.58.11 2 66 LTatt WAKEFIELD 2.00.93
3 6 TConey WAKEFIELD 1.59.05 3 11 HeEarl BORDER 2.06.38
4 1 MGreave BORDER 2.01.07 4 44 HEATON 2.08.23
5 2 LAyton DURHM CITY 2.06.76 5 22 FHamlin DURHM CITY 2.15.34
6 4 WRoe HEATON 2.32.75 6
Men's 1500m A Men's 1500m B
1 6 NEliott WAKEFIELD 4.05.75 1 66 SBucknall WAKEFIELD 4.06.77
2 2 MGrimes DURHM CITY 4.15.0 2 22 L Ayton DURHM CITY 4.31.70
3 3 ATeate GATESHEAD 4.20.06 3 11 PHarrison BORDER 4.33.34
4 4 |Robinson HEATON 4.26.65 4 44 D Robins HEATON 5.40.14
5 1 TNicholson BORDER 4.30.60 5
6 6
Men's 3000m S/Chase A Men's 3000m S/Chase B
11 (CStone BORDER 11.33.66 1 44 | Roe HEATON 12.37.68
2 4 |Buis HEATON 12.26.56 2
3 2 MGrimes DURHM CITY 14.03.91 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
Men's 5000m A Men's 5000m B
11 ] Fletcher BORDER 15.37.64 13 ] Stobbs GATESHEAD 17.37.04
2 5 GHawkins MIDDMAN 15.57.90 2 6 SFalkner WAKEFIELD 18.18.13
3 2 RHand DURHM CITY 16.56.56 3 55 PKitson MIDDMAN 18.35.90
4 4 |Robinson HEATON 17.11.32 4 22 FTurner DURHM CITY 20.33.51
5 33 MSlater GATESHEAD 17.28.84 5 44 D Robins HEATON 22.53.29
6 66 CWard WAKEFIELD 17.36.44 6
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Div 2 East match 3 - Gatshead £ 2 = 6 June 2009
Perf 2 = Perf

Men's 400m Hurdlles A Men's 400m Hurdles B
15 NPhelps MIDDMAN 55.53 M 1 55 RSmith MIDDMAN 53.77
2 3 CRobson GATESHEAD 60.64 M 2 33 RKaufmann GATESHEAD 66.55
3 6 ARobinson WAKEFIELD 60.99 4] 3 22 PDonaghy DURHM CITY 68.47
4 1 KWiliams BORDER 65.18 4 66 G Medworth WAKEFIELD 71.15
5 2 MGrimes DURHM CITY 75.20 5 11 MGreave BORDER 73.32
6 4 DRobins HEATON 75.32 6

Men's 110m Hurdles A Wind= Men's 110m Hurdles B Wind=
11 ASmith BORDER 18.43 1 66 D Thomas WAKEFIELD 22.03
2 3 RKaufmann GATESHEAD 18.93 2 55 EHils MIDDMAN 22.15
3 2 MMcCarthy DURHM CITY 19.14 3 44 LRoe HEATON 22.25
4 5 GBlenkinsop MIDDMAN 19.17 4
5 6 ARobinson WAKEFIELD 21.08 5
6 4 DRobins HEATON 25.00 6

Men's Hammer A Men's Hammer B
11 DlLittle BORDER 52.63 M 1 66 D Thomas WAKEFIELD 28.87
2 6 RGayle WAKEFIELD 42.47 M 2 33 NRidgeon GATESHEAD 21.86
3 5 BDaley MIDDMAN 38.58 | 3 55 EHils MIDDMAN 21.20
4 3 SHudson GATESHEAD 34.03 4] 4 22 AMorrison DURHM CITY 19.84
5 2 PCoates DURHM CITY 27.78 M 5 44 SHarris HEATON 16.98
6 4 GZoppi HEATON 20.80 6

Men's Discus A Men's Discus B
1 6 CUfodiama WAKEFIELD 38.66 M 1 66 D Thomas WAKEFIELD 29.68
2 3 NRidgeon GATESHEAD 35.37 | 2 22 PCoates DURHM CITY 26.20
3 2 Dliataganis DURHM CITY 31.02 M 3 33 SStanislaus GATESHEAD 24.89
4 11 D Little BORDER 28.57 M 4 1 RSlack BORDER 23.50
5 44 SHarris HEATON 21.85 5 4 GZoppi HEATON 21.05
6 55 CDryden MIDDMAN 18.36 6 5 NPhelps MIDDMAN 15.90

Men's Javelin A Men's Javelin B
1 2 D liataganis DURHM CITY 45.41 ] 1 33 BDaley GATESHEAD 42.00
2 3 SStanislaus GATESHEAD 4236 M 2 22 MMcCarthy DURHM CITY 35.51
3 66 D Thomas WAKEFIELD 37.11 M 3 55 CDryden MIDDMAN 34,51
4 5 GBlenkinsop MIDDMAN 35.81 4 6 ARobinson WAKEFIELD 29.43
5 1 ASmith BORDER 33.58 5 4 SHarris HEATON 16.72
6 44 GZoppi HEATON 30.43 6 11 RSlack BORDER 4.86

Men's Shot Putt A Men's Shot Putt B
13 NRidgeon GATESHEAD 11.94 4] 1 33 SStanislaus GATESHEAD 10.48
2 6 CUfodiama WAKEFIELD 10.93 M 2 66 D Thomas WAKEFIELD 9.77
3 5 BDaley MIDDMAN 9.08 3 11 JSlack BORDER 8.59
4 1 Dlittle BORDER 9.08 4 4 G Westgarth HEATON 5.78
5 2 PCoates DURHM CITY 8.18 5 22 AMorrison DURHM CITY 5.49
6 44 SHarris HEATON 7.70 6

Men's Long Jump A Men's Long Jump B
1 55 ABabatunde MIDDMAN 6.52 | 1 33 SStanislaus GATESHEAD 5.60
2 3 |Digbe GATESHEAD 5.95 M 2 2 MMcCarthy DURHM CITY 5.28
3 1 KWiliams BORDER 5.89 M 3 66 Mulroy WAKEFIELD 5.27
4 6 CSimpson WAKEFIELD 5.60 4 11 P Harrison BORDER 3.88
5 22 DAdamson DURHM CITY 5.38 5
6 4 PWiliams HEATON 4.89 6
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Northern

Div 2 East match 3 - Gatshead

Men's Triple Jump A
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Men's Pole Vault A
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Men's 4x100m Relay
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GATESHEAD
MIDDMAN
WAKEFIELD
BORDER
DURHM CITY
HEATON

Men's 4x400m Relay
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MATCH RESULT
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MIDDMAN
GATESHEAD
WAKEFIELD
BORDER
DURHM CITY
HEATON

BORDER
WAKEFIELD
MIDDMAN
GATESHEAD
DURHM CITY

MIDDMAN
DURHM CITY
WAKEFIELD
GATESHEAD

M Ferguson
P Haye

I Mitchell

A Smith

P Donaghy
S Harris

J Carmichael
A Morrell

A Robinson
S Clifford

M Greave

J Buis

League Points
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NoEAA Athletics League 2008

Perf

14.71
13.37
12.15
12.01
11.88

9.52

1.85
1.85
1.80
1.65
1.55

3.20
3.00
2.90
2.50

A Wilkinson

B Stephenson
R Francis

K Williams

S Clifford

1 Zoppi

J Lowden
J Cox

C Simpson
0 McArdle
P Harrison
P Williams

Match
420.0
390.0
358.0
336.0
230.0
134.0

Record

Wind

AW
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6 June 2009

Men's Triple Jump B

33 1Digbe
66 R Gayle

5 JGil

22 D Adamson
11 T Nicholson
44 ) Buis

o Ul AW N =

Men's High Jump B

11 K Williams
66 | Mitchell

2 M McCarthy

o Ul W N =

Men's Pole Vault B

1 22 MMcCarthy

B Daley

H Harris

C Simpson
M Crawley
D Adamson
P Williams

A Rowlands
R Smith

A Pobisches
M Dixon

K Williams

1 Zoppi

STANDINGS
1 WFD
2 GHD
MIDM
DUR
HEA
BRD

w

o B B
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55 A Babatunde

3 RKaufmann

GATESHEAD
WAKEFIELD
MIDDMAN
DURHM CITY
BORDER
HEATON

BORDER
MIDDMAN
WAKEFIELD
GATESHEAD
DURHM CITY

DURHM CITY

A Kurkmas
C Cardon
B Mitchell
C Stone

0 McArdle
| Robinson

CParr

N Phelps

G Hepworht
K Inkster

H Earl

S Harris

League Points
24
18
16
13
7
6

Perf

12.05
11.02
10.71
10.44
8.91
8.51

1.85
1.80
1.60
1.60
1.55

4437
44.39
45.04
47.07
47.76
55.12

3.24.15
3.25.49
3.34.55
3.45.46
3.48.08
4.25.37

Match
1656.0
1434.0
1334.0
1344.5

797.5

825.0
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Northern

Div 2 East match 3 - Gatshead

Women's 100m A

1 3 SKay GATESHEAD

2 5 FWinspear MIDDMAN

3 6 RWright WAKEFIELD

4 1 MMorganella BORDER

5 2 Carey DURHM CITY

6 4 |Zoppi HEATON
Women's 200m A

13 SKay GATESHEAD

2 1 M. Morganella BORDER

3 6 RWright WAKEFIELD

4 5 FWinspear MIDDMAN

5 2 C(Grey DURHM CITY

6 4 FTurley HEATON
Women's 400m A

1 6 RWright WAKEFIELD

2 5 Klegg MIDDMAN

3 1 Flaurie BORDER

4 3 Slorraine. GATESHEAD

5 2 SWood DURHM CITY
Women's 800m A

12 EToogood DURHM CITY

2 1 CMcKeown BORDER

3 6 Llong WAKEFIELD

4 3 ] Chapman GATESHEAD

5 4 LSpence HEATON
Women's 1500m A

1 33 MFerrier GATESHEAD

2 1 CMcKeown BORDER

3 2 EToogood DURHM CITY

4 4 |Zoppi HEATON

5 66 LLong WAKEFIELD
Women's 3000m A

13 MFerrier GATESHEAD

2 5 KGrant MIDDMAN

3 6 SMarshall WAKEFIELD

4 4 FTurley HEATON

5 2 SColeby DURHM CITY
Women's 400m Hurdlles A

1 2 SWood DURHM CITY

2 6 RlLaybourne WAKEFIELD

3 5 CTurnbull MIDDMAN

4 3 JWood GATESHEAD

5 4 - HEATON
Women's 100m Hurdlles A

1 5 AWood MIDDMAN

2 2 |Baker DURHM CITY

3 6 LWhyke WAKEFIELD
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Wind=

Wind=

NoEAA Athletics League 2008

Perf

12.50
12.67
12.68
12.81
13.38
16.48

25.69
26.11
26.66
26.69
28.13
39.90

59.75
60.20
60.65
61.47
63.89

2.22.37
2.26.18
2.30.63
2.44.66
2.45.45

5.00.46
5.02.58
5.09.39
5.16.25
5.25.39

10.15.44
10.44.11
11.45.88
12.12.00
12.18.31

1.07.00
1.08.47
1.11.46
1.20.63
1.40.03

14.82
16.67
21.71

Record

Wind

AW
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6 June 2009

Women's 100m B

66 F Mitchell
11 F Laurie
33 ] Eliis

55 F Hubbard
22 CAdamson
44 K Sloan

Women's 200m B

55 C Turnbull
33 ] Eliis

11 F Laurie
66 D Jones
22 (CAdamson

Women's 400m B

66 L Brown
11 P Smth
33 RWilson
55 F Hubbard
22 0Tindale

Women's 800m B

11 P Woods
22 L Richardson
33 ] Wood
66 E Dent

44 ) Friend

Women's 1500m B

3 AWatt

44 | Spence

6 S Marshall
22 L Richardson

Women's 3000m B

55 F Buckton
66 A Potter
33 M Lorraine
22 D Wood
44 K Sloan

Women's 400m Hurdlles B

22 -

Women's 100m Hurdles B

55 CTurnbull
22 E Gatehous
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Perf

Wind=
WAKEFIELD 13.22
BORDER 13.23
GATESHEAD 13.68
MIDDMAN 13.72
DURHM CITY 1417
HEATON 16.00

Wind=
MIDDMAN 27.14
GATESHEAD 27.60
BORDER 27.91
WAKEFIELD 28.04
DURHM CITY 29.24
WAKEFIELD 65.72
BORDER 67.49
GATESHEAD 72.95
MIDDMAN 74.55
DURHM CITY 75.38
BORDER 2.47.58
DURHM CITY 2.54.28
GATESHEAD 2.58.32
WAKEFIELD 2.58.88
HEATON 3.03.07
GATESHEAD 5.13.48
HEATON 5.30.92
WAKEFIELD 5.39.10
DURHM CITY 6.14.75
MIDDMAN 11.25.91
WAKEFIELD 12.17.00
GATESHEAD 12.57.99
DURHM CITY 14.10.65
HEATON 14.45.95
DURHM CITY 1.20.17

Wind=
MIDDMAN 17.74
DURHM CITY 19.89
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Div 2 East match 3 - Gatshead

Northern

Women's Hammer A

o U1l AW N —

S Drake

H Johnson
R Bashforth
S Hill

N Terry

J Friend

S w = Ul o

Women's Discus A

1
2
3
4
5
6

33 KBurt

6 F Thomas

2 R Bashforth
55 I Doyle

1 SHill

44 | Spence

Women's Javelin A

o Ul AW N —

6 M Lonsdale
3 RMclntyre
2 S Wood
1 F Laurie
55 L Kennedy
44 K Sloan

Women's Shot Putt A

1
2
3
4
5
6

6 F Thomas

3 VYoung

55 R Goodyear
2 R Bashforth
4 | Friend

11 P Woods

Women's Long Jump A

o Ul AW N —

A Wood

K Akindeinde
) Baker

H Pringle

F Turley

P Smth

— B~ w N o Ul

Women's Triple Jump A

1
2
3
4

3 HPringle
5 CO'Connor
6 L Whyke

2 AAlan

Women's High Jump A

1
2
3

4

2 ] Baker

5 L Kennedy
6 A Potter

3 ] Wood

Women's Pole Vault A

1
2

66 L Teasdale

5 RFairless
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DURHM CITY
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HEATON
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WAKEFIELD
GATESHEAD
DURHM CITY
BORDER
MIDDMAN
HEATON

WAKEFIELD
GATESHEAD
MIDDMAN
DURHM CITY
HEATON
BORDER

MIDDMAN
WAKEFIELD
DURHM CITY
GATESHEAD
HEATON
BORDER

GATESHEAD
MIDDMAN
WAKEFIELD
DURHM CITY

DURHM CITY
MIDDMAN
WAKEFIELD
GATESHEAD

WAKEFIELD
MIDDMAN

NoEAA Athletics League 2008

Perf

41.19
33.68
30.34
29.67
22.42
14.42

31.52
26.30
26.20
26.02
22.08
10.59

30.78
28.91
19.15
12.08
11.19

7.53

11.18
10.98
9.55
7.92
4.99
438

5.34
4.98
4.88
4.74
4.23
3.95

10.53
10.31
10.31

9.64

1.55
1.50
1.40
1.35

3.00
1.75

6 June 2009

Record
Wind
A

Women's Hammer B

66 L Teasdale
55 C Maynell
33 R Mcntyre
22 RButler

44 | Spence

[NENENEN
S Ul AW N —

Women's Discus B

66 A Claxton
22 RButler
3 VYoung
5 HJohnson
4 | Friend
11 P Woods

NENENEN
S U B W N =

Women's Javelin B

66 F Thomas
33 HPringle
22 ] Hodgson
11 P Smth

K&

o Ul AW N —

Women's Shot Putt B

66 A Claxton
5 L Kennedy
33 NTerry
22 RButler
44 F Turley

RN

S U B W N =

Women's Long Jump B
55 AStone

22 AAlan

66 F Mitchell

33 JChapman

KAA™

S U1 AW N —

Women's Trjple Jump B

66 R Laybourne
55 ] Phelps

NNEN
FNOTUR N

Women's High Jump B
55 R Fairless

66 L Whyke

22 0Tindale

33 ] Chapman

Women's Pole Vault B

NN
& w N
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WAKEFIELD
MIDDMAN
GATESHEAD
DURHM CITY
HEATON

WAKEFIELD
DURHM CITY
GATESHEAD
MIDDMAN
HEATON
BORDER

WAKEFIELD

GATESHEAD
DURHM CITY
BORDER

WAKEFIELD
MIDDMAN
GATESHEAD
DURHM CITY
HEATON

MIDDMAN
DURHM CITY
WAKEFIELD
GATESHEAD

WAKEFIELD
MIDDMAN

MIDDMAN
WAKEFIELD
DURHM CITY
GATESHEAD
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Perf

36.76
32.25
22.08
21.58
10.74

23.94
19.10
18.49
12.66
9.80
9.54

20.32
14.65
11.43

7.26

9.37
7.86
7.04
6.94
432

4.95
4.66
4.56
3.88

10.13
10.06

1.40
1.35
1.35
1.25
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NoEAA Athletics League 2008 http://www.noeaa-athletics.org.uk

Northern

Div 2 East match 3 - Gatshead g E = 6 June 2009
Pef & = Perf
Women's 4x100m Relay
1 5 MIDDMAN F Winspear F Hubbard C Turnbull H Richardson 51.81
2 6 WAKEFIELD L Whyke L Brown D Jones R Wright 52.31
3 2 DURHMCITY C Adamson E Gatehous A Allan CGrey 53.83
4 3 GATESHEAD J Ellis R Wilson J Wood S Kay 54.26
5 1 BORDER M Morganella F Laurie P Smth P Woods 54.50
6 4 HEATON ) Friend F Turley C Buis L Spence 66.71
Women's 4x400m Relay
1 5 MIDDMAN S Pela-Aliu K Legg C Turnbull J Phelps 4.15.64
2 6 WAKEFIELD M Harrison L Brown L Whyke R Wright 415.77
3 3 GATESHEAD J Chapman S Lorraine. AWatt M Ferrier 4.26.80
4 4 HEATON | Friend K Sloan C Buis L Spence 45523
5 2 DURHMCTY E Toogood 0 Tindale R Bashforth C Adamson 5.02.40
6
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